Tel: 051-430-6270

37 Pres Steyn Ave, Westdene, Bloemfontein

Hours of Operation
Mondays to Fridays 6am to 10pm
Saturdays 8am to 5pm

Sundays 10am to 4pm

ﬂ Poshlab Express Beauty

Hair Treatments

EXPRESS

B E

W W. POSHLAB.CO.ZA

AUTY

Blow wave
Blow Wave - Long
Blow Wave - Short

Blow Wave - Mens

Cuts

Cuts - Long

Cuts - Short

Cuts - French only

Add-on to other treatments

Cuts - Mens

Functions
Flat Iron Curls

Upstyles

Cut and Blow
Cut and Blow - Long

Cut and Blow - Short

Hi-/Low lights

(Including blow wave)

hi/low lights - Mens - Full Head
hi/low lights - Full head - Long
hi/low lights - Full head - Medium
hi/low lights - Full head - Short
hi/low lights - Half head - Long
hi/low lights - Half head - Medium

hi/low lights - Half head - Short
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Duration
60
30

30

Duration
45
30
15
30

30

Duration
60

60

Duration
60

45

Duration

60
120
90
60
90
75

60

Price
150.00
120.00

100.00

Price
150.00
120.00

35.00

90.00

75.00

Price
300.00

350.00

Price
220.00

200.00

Price

240.00
550.00
500.00
400.00
300.00
250.00

200.00


http://www.poshlab.co.za
http://www.facebook.com/PoshLabExpressBeauty

hi/low lights - Mens - Half Head
hi/low lights - Per foil - Long

hi/low lights - Per foil - Short

In-salon Treatment
Add-on treatment

Including wash and blow

Masks
Add-on to existing treatment

Including wash and blow

Perm
(Including blow wave)
Perm - Long

Perm - Short

Permanent Colour
(Including blow wave)
Permanent colour - Long
Permanent colour - Medium
Permanent colour - Mens
Permanent colour - Root fill only

Permanent colour - Short

Semi-permanent Colour
(Including blow wave)
Semi-permanant - Long
Semi-permanant - Medium

Semi-permanant - Mens

Semi-permanant - Refreshing tint

Semi-permanant - Short

Straightening
(Including blow wave)
Straightening - Long

Short

Hair Packages
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45

Duration
15

75

Duration
15

75

Duration

120

90

Duration

120
105
60
60

90

Duration

120
105
60
90

90

Duration

120

90

Duration

120.00
30.00

25.00

Price
50.00

250.00

Price
75.00

250.00

Price

490.00

350.00

Price

600.00
550.00
300.00
180.00

450.00

Price

550.00
500.00
300.00
300.00

450.00

Price

600.00

450.00

Price



Make over package - Hair 60

Pamper package - Hair 30
Eye treatments Duration
Lash Extesions Full Set 60

Image Consulting

195.00

100.00

Price

350.00

Image Consulting Duration
Colour consultation - Off Peak Time 90
Function Preparation Assistance 120
Grooming Consultation 60
Style/Figure Assistance - Off-Peak Time 920
Wardrobe Planning 120
Wardrobe Shopping Assistance 120
Colour consultation - Peak Time 90
Style/Figure Assistance - Peak Time 920

Make-up Duration
Brides Maid Makeup 60
Brides Makeup 60
Day Makeup 30
Evening Makeup 60
Eyes Only Makeup Lesson 60
Full Face Makeup Lesson 90
Makeup Trial session 60
Photographic Makeup 60

Salon Treatments

Price
900.00
400.00
220.00
900.00
440.00
440.00

1,100.00

1,100.00

Price
300.00
400.00
150.00
250.00
300.00
500.00
100.00

300.00

Bridal/Special Function Packages Duration
3 Hour Package 180
3.5 Hours Package 270
4 Hours Package 240
Eye treatments Duration
Eye Treatments 30
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint 30
Eyebrow Tint 15
Eyelash Tint 15
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Price
1,200.00
1,800.00

1,600.00

Price
80.00
90.00
45.00

60.00



False lashes

Lash Extensions Full Set
Lash Extensions Refil 2 weeks

Lash Extesions Refil 3-4 weeks

Facials
Classic Facial
Express Facial

Specialized Facial

Feet Care
Express Pedicure
Feet Reflexology
Pedicure

Paraffin Dip

Gents pedicure

Fish Spa

Fish Manicure

Fish Manicure X4
Fish Pedicure

Fish Pedicure X4
Fish Spa - 15 mins
Fish Spa - 30 mins
Fish Spa - 30mins X4
Fish Spa - 60 mins

Fish Spa - 60mins X4

Hair Removal - Shave

Shave - Beard
Shave - Full Leg
Shave - Half Leg

Shave - Under Arm

Hair Removal - Threading

Threading - Eyebrow

Threading - Eyebrows Upper Lip and Chin

Threading - Facial sides

Threading - Full Facial
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30
120
60

90

Duration
60
40

70

Duration
30
45
45
30

40

Duration

60

60

15

30

60

Duration
15
30
15

15

Duration
15
20
20
30

80.00
350.00
150.00

250.00

Price
220.00
120.00

290.00

Price
70.00
100.00
110.00
80.00

90.00

Price
140.00
420.00
160.00
480.00

50.00

75.00
250.00
120.00

400.00

Price
40.00
80.00
60.00

45.00

Price
20.00
45.00
40.00

75.00



Threading - Eyebrows Upper Lip and Chin X4
Threading - Lip

Threading - Chin

Hair Removal - Wax

Wax - 3/4 Leg

Wax - Bikini line

Wax - Chest/Back

Wax - Chin

Wax - Eyebrows

Wax - Eyebrows Upper Lip and Chin
Wax - Eyebrows Upper Lip and Chin X4
Wax - Facial sides

Wax - Full facial

Wax - Full Leg

Wax - Half Arm

Wax - Half Leg

Wax - Intimate waxing

Wax - Nostrils

Wax - Under Arm

Wax - Upper lip

Hand Care
Express Manicure
Hand Reflexology
Manicure

Shape and Varnish

Paraffin Dip

Hand/Feet Care

Gelavish

Manicure and Pedicure Combo
Acrylic/Gel full set

Tips Gel add on - re-fill/fix - per nail

Acrylic/Gel Toes Overlays

Massages
Back and Neck Massage - 30min

Back and Neck Massage - 45min
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15

15

Duration
20
30
30
10
15

30

20
30
30
15
30
30
15
30

15

Duration
30
35
45
15

30

Duration
45
70
60
10

60

Duration
30

45

140.00
20.00

20.00

Price
75.00
50.00
50.00
30.00
30.00
80.00
240.00
35.00
60.00
80.00
40.00
50.00
90.00
20.00
45.00

30.00

Price
60.00
75.00
90.00
40.00

60.00

Price
150.00
190.00
200.00

25.00

120.00

Price
80.00

90.00



Back and Neck Massage - Aromatherapy
Back and Neck Massage - Hot Stone
Back Treatment

Facial Massage

Full Body Massage - Aromatherapy

Full Body Massage - Hot Stone

Full Body Massage - Indian

Full Body Massage - Swedish

Indian Head + Neck + Shoulder Massage
Indian Head Massage incl Wash and Blow
Leg Massage

Scrub incl. Shower + Hair Wash and Dry
Scrub only

Back and Neck Massage - Sports

Full Body Massage - Sports

Personalized Maintenance/Relaxation Packages

120 mins with Qualified Therapist
120 mins with Qualified Therapist X4
120 mins with Student Therapist
120 mins with Student Therapist X4
60 mins with Qualified Therapist

60 mins with Qualified Therapist X4
60 mins with Student Therapist

60 mins with Student Therapist X4
90 mins with Qualified Therapist

90 mins with Qualified Therapist X4
90 mins with Student Therapist

90 mins with Student Therapist X4
Matric Farewell Package - Gents

Matric Farewell Package - Ladies

Pregnancy Pamper Package

Special Pamper Package for Moms-To-Be

Special Pamper Package for Moms-To-Be X4

Special Services
Child Care

iPad Rental
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45 140.00
45 140.00
45 110.00
30 150.00
75 260.00
75 260.00
60 240.00
60 220.00
30 180.00
60 300.00
30 80.00
90 450.00
30 150.00
45 140.00
60 260.00
Duration Price
120 480.00
- 1,600.00
120 400.00
- 1,200.00
60 240.00
- 800.00
60 200.00
- 600.00
90 360.00
- 1,200.00
90 300.00
- 1,000.00
120 300.00
240 600.00
Duration Price
120 400.00
- 1,200.00
Duration Price
60 20.00
60 20.00



Mobile Services
Shower and Hair dry
GROUPON Spa Package for 1 - not for public sale

GROUPON Spa Package for 2 - not for public sale

Packages - Single Services
Make over package - Beauty

Pamper Package - Beauty

Hand and Feet Care
Acrylic/Gel Overlay
Acrylic/Gel Refil

Nail Art, more than 2 nail art
Nail Repair

Soak off
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60
210

210

Duration
90

90

Duration
60
45
15
30

45

100.00
300.00
199.00

349.00

Price
300.00

295.00

Price
160.00
120.00

5.00

20.00

70.00



