Tel: 051-430-6270

37 Pres Steyn Ave, Westdene, Bloemfontein

Hours of Operation

Mondays to Fridays 6am to 10pm Saturdays 8am to 5pm Sundays 10am to 4pm



Poshlab Express Beauty



Blow Wave - Long Duration Price Blow Wave - Short 30 120.00 Blow Wave - Mens 30 120.00 Cuts Duration Price Cuts - Long 45 150.00 Cuts - Short 30 120.00 Cuts - French only 15 35.00 Add-on to other treatments 30 90.00 Cuts - Mans 30 75.00 Functions Duration Price Flat Iron Curls 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price Villow lights - Mens - Full Head 60 240.00 Nillow lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 Nillow lights - Full head - Medium 75 250.00 Nillow lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00 Nillow lights - Hal	Hair Treatments		
Blow Wave - Short 30 120.00 Blow Wave - Mens 30 100.00 Cuts Duration Price Cuts - Long 45 150.00 Cuts - Short 30 120.00 Cuts - French only 15 35.00 Add-on to other treatments 30 90.00 Cuts - Mens 30 75.00 Functions Duration Price Flat Iron Curls 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) Price 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 100 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	Blow wave	Duration	Price
Blow Wave - Mens 30 100.00 Cuts Duration Price Cuts - Long 45 150.00 Cuts - Short 30 120.00 Cuts - French only 15 35.00 Add-on to other treatments 30 90.00 Cuts - Mens 30 75.00 Functions Duration Price Flat Iron Curls 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) Price 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Blow Wave - Long	60	150.00
Cuts Duration Price Cuts - Long 45 150.00 Cuts - Short 30 120.00 Cuts - French only 15 35.00 Add-on to other treatments 30 90.00 Cuts - Mens 30 75.00 Functions Duration Price Flat Iron Curls 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) Price 120 550.00 hi/Low lights - Mens - Full Head - Long 120 550.00 hi/Low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/Low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/Low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/Low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Blow Wave - Short	30	120.00
Cuts - Long 45 150.00 Cuts - Short 30 120.00 Cuts - French only 15 35.00 Add-on to other treatments 30 90.00 Cut - Mens 30 75.00 Functions Duration Price Flat Iron Curls 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Blow Wave - Mens	30	100.00
Cuts - Long 45 150.00 Cuts - Short 30 120.00 Cuts - French only 15 35.00 Add-on to other treatments 30 90.00 Cut - Mens 30 75.00 Functions Duration Price Flat Iron Curls 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00			
Cuts - Short 30 120.00 Cuts - French only 15 35.00 Add-on to other treatments 30 90.00 Cuts - Mens 30 75.00 Functions Duration Price Flat Iron Curis 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Cuts	Duration	Price
Cuts - French only 15 35.00 Add-on to other treatments 30 90.00 Cuts - Mens 30 75.00 Functions Duration Price Flat Iron Curls 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Cuts - Long	45	150.00
Add-on to other treatments 30 90.00 Cuts - Mens 30 75.00 Functions Duration Price Flat Iron Curls 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) *** *** hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Cuts - Short	30	120.00
Cuts - Mens 30 75.00 Functions Duration Price Flat Iron Curls 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) Inition Price hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Cuts - French only	15	35.00
Functions Duration Price Flat Iron Curls 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) hi/low lights - Full Head 60 240.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Add-on to other treatments	30	90.00
Flat Iron Curls 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) 10 500.00 hi/low lights - Full Head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Cuts - Mens	30	75.00
Flat Iron Curls 60 300.00 Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) 10 550.00 hi/low lights - Full Head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00			
Upstyles 60 350.00 Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) 60 240.00 hi/low lights - Mens - Full Head 60 240.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Functions	Duration	Price
Cut and Blow Duration Price Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) 60 240.00 hi/low lights - Mens - Full Head 60 240.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Flat Iron Curls	60	300.00
Cut and Blow - Long 60 220.00 Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) hi/low lights - Mens - Full Head 60 240.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Upstyles	60	350.00
Cut and Blow - Short 45 200.00 Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) Price Price hi/low lights - Mens - Full Head 60 240.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Cut and Blow	Duration	Price
Hi-/Low lights Duration Price (Including blow wave) 60 240.00 hi/low lights - Mens - Full Head 60 250.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Cut and Blow - Long	60	220.00
(Including blow wave) hi/low lights - Mens - Full Head 60 240.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Cut and Blow - Short	45	200.00
(Including blow wave) hi/low lights - Mens - Full Head 60 240.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00			
hi/low lights - Mens - Full Head 60 240.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	Hi-/Low lights	Duration	Price
hi/low lights - Full head - Long 120 550.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	(Including blow wave)		
hi/low lights - Full head - Medium 90 500.00 hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	hi/low lights - Mens - Full Head	60	240.00
hi/low lights - Full head - Short 60 400.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Long 90 300.00 hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	hi/low lights - Full head - Long	120	550.00
hi/low lights - Half head - Long hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	hi/low lights - Full head - Medium	90	500.00
hi/low lights - Half head - Medium 75 250.00	hi/low lights - Full head - Short	60	400.00
	hi/low lights - Half head - Long	90	300.00
hi/low lights - Half head - Short 60 200.00	hi/low lights - Half head - Medium	75	250.00
	hi/low lights - Half head - Short	60	200.00

hi/low lights - Mens - Half Head	45	120.00
hi/low lights - Per foil - Long		30.00
hi/low lights - Per foil - Short	<u>.</u>	25.00
		20.00
In-salon Treatment	Duration	Price
Add-on treatment	15	50.00
Including wash and blow	75	250.00
Masks	Duration	Price
Add-on to existing treatment	15	75.00
Including wash and blow	75	250.00
Perm	Duration	Price
(Including blow wave)		
Perm - Long	120	490.00
Perm - Short	90	350.00
Permanent Colour	Duration	Price
(Including blow wave)		
Permanent colour - Long	120	600.00
Permanent colour - Medium	105	550.00
Permanent colour - Mens	60	300.00
Permanent colour - Root fill only	60	180.00
Permanent colour - Short	90	450.00
Comi normanant Calaur	Duration	Drice
Semi-permanent Colour	Duration	Price
(Including blow wave)	420	550.00
Semi-permanant - Long	120	550.00
Semi-permanant - Medium	105	500.00
Semi-permanant - Mens	60	300.00
Semi-permanant - Refreshing tint	90	300.00
Semi-permanant - Short	90	450.00
Straightening	Duration	Price
(Including blow wave)		
Straightening - Long	120	600.00
Short	90	450.00
Hair Packages	Duration	Price

Make over package - Hair	60	195.00
Pamper package - Hair	30	100.00
Eye treatments	Duration	Price
Lash Extesions Full Set	60	350.00
Image Consulting		
Image Consulting	Duration	Price
Colour consultation - Off Peak Time	90	900.00
Function Preparation Assistance	120	400.00
Grooming Consultation	60	220.00
Style/Figure Assistance - Off-Peak Time	90	900.00
Wardrobe Planning	120	440.00
Wardrobe Shopping Assistance	120	440.00
Colour consultation - Peak Time	90	1,100.00
Style/Figure Assistance - Peak Time	90	1,100.00
Make-up		
Make-up	Duration	Price
Brides Maid Makeup	60	300.00
Brides Makeup	60	400.00
Day Makeup	30	150.00
Evening Makeup	60	250.00
Eyes Only Makeup Lesson	60	300.00
Full Face Makeup Lesson	90	500.00
Makeup Trial session	60	100.00
Photographic Makeup	60	300.00
Calan Transfer auto		
Salon Treatments	Duration	Duice
Bridal/Special Function Packages	Duration	Price
3 Hour Package	180	1,200.00
3.5 Hours Package	270	1,800.00
4 Hours Package	240	1,600.00
Eye treatments	Duration	Price
Eye Treatments	30	80.00
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint	30	90.00
Eyebrow Tint	15	45.00
5 1 1 T ·		

15

60.00

Eyelash Tint

False lashes	30	80.00
Lash Extensions Full Set	120	350.00
Lash Extensions Refil 2 weeks	60	150.00
Lash Extesions Refil 3-4 weeks	90	250.00
Facials	Duration	Price
Classic Facial	60	220.00
Express Facial	40	120.00
Specialized Facial	70	290.00
Feet Care	Duration	Price
Express Pedicure	30	70.00
Feet Reflexology	45	100.00
Pedicure	45	110.00
Paraffin Dip	30	80.00
Gents pedicure	40	90.00
Fish Spa	Duration	Price
Fish Manicure	60	140.00
Fish Manicure X4	-	420.00
Fish Pedicure	60	160.00
Fish Pedicure X4	-	480.00
Fish Spa - 15 mins	15	50.00
Fish Spa - 30 mins	30	75.00
Fish Spa - 30mins X4	-	250.00
Fish Spa - 60 mins	60	120.00
Fish Spa - 60mins X4	-	400.00
Hair Removal - Shave	Duration	Price
Shave - Beard	15	40.00
Shave - Full Leg	30	80.00
Shave - Half Leg	15	60.00
Shave - Under Arm	15	45.00
Hair Removal - Threading	Duration	Price
Threading - Eyebrow	15	20.00
Threading - Eyebrows Upper Lip and Chin	20	45.00
Threading - Facial sides	20	40.00
Threading - Full Facial	30	75.00

Threading - Eyebrows Upper Lip and Chin X4	-	140.00
Threading - Lip	15	20.00
Threading - Chin	15	20.00
Hair Removal - Wax	Duration	Price
Wax - 3/4 Leg	20	75.00
Wax - Bikini line	30	50.00
Wax - Chest/Back	30	50.00
Wax - Chin	10	30.00
Wax - Eyebrows	15	30.00
Wax - Eyebrows Upper Lip and Chin	30	80.00
Wax - Eyebrows Upper Lip and Chin X4	-	240.00
Wax - Facial sides	20	35.00
Wax - Full facial	30	60.00
Wax - Full Leg	30	80.00
Wax - Half Arm	15	40.00
Wax - Half Leg	30	50.00
Wax - Intimate waxing	30	90.00
Wax - Nostrils	15	20.00
Wax - Under Arm	30	45.00
Wax - Upper lip	15	30.00
Hand Care	Duration	Price
Express Manicure	30	60.00
Hand Reflexology	35	75.00
Manicure	45	90.00
Shape and Varnish	15	40.00
Paraffin Dip	30	60.00
Hand/Feet Care	Duration	Price
Gelavish	45	150.00
Manicure and Pedicure Combo	70	190.00
Acrylic/Gel full set	60	200.00
Tips Gel add on - re-fill/fix - per nail	10	25.00
Acrylic/Gel Toes Overlays	60	120.00
Massages	Duration	Price
Back and Neck Massage - 30min	30	80.00
Back and Neck Massage - 45min	45	90.00

Back and Neck Massage - Aromatherapy	45	140.00
Back and Neck Massage - Hot Stone	45	140.00
Back Treatment	45	110.00
Facial Massage	30	150.00
Full Body Massage - Aromatherapy	75	260.00
Full Body Massage - Hot Stone	75	260.00
Full Body Massage - Indian	60	240.00
Full Body Massage - Swedish	60	220.00
Indian Head + Neck + Shoulder Massage	30	180.00
Indian Head Massage incl Wash and Blow	60	300.00
Leg Massage	30	80.00
Scrub incl. Shower + Hair Wash and Dry	90	450.00
Scrub only	30	150.00
Back and Neck Massage - Sports	45	140.00
Full Body Massage - Sports	60	260.00
Personalized Maintenance/Relaxation Packages	Duration	Price
120 mins with Qualified Therapist	120	480.00
120 mins with Qualified Therapist X4	-	1,600.00
120 mins with Student Therapist	120	400.00
120 mins with Student Therapist X4	-	1,200.00
60 mins with Qualified Therapist	60	240.00
60 mins with Qualified Therapist X4	-	800.00
60 mins with Student Therapist	60	200.00
60 mins with Student Therapist X4	-	600.00
90 mins with Qualified Therapist	90	360.00
90 mins with Qualified Therapist X4	-	1,200.00
90 mins with Student Therapist	90	300.00
90 mins with Student Therapist X4	-	1,000.00
Matric Farewell Package - Gents	120	300.00
Matric Farewell Package - Ladies	240	600.00
Pregnancy Pamper Package	Duration	Price
Special Pamper Package for Moms-To-Be	120	400.00
Special Pamper Package for Moms-To-Be X4	-	1,200.00
Special Services	Duration	Price
Child Care	60	20.00
iPad Rental	60	20.00

Mobile Services	-	100.00
Shower and Hair dry	60	300.00
GROUPON Spa Package for 1 - not for public sale	210	199.00
GROUPON Spa Package for 2 - not for public sale	210	349.00
Packages - Single Services	Duration	Price
Make over package - Beauty	90	300.00
Pamper Package - Beauty	90	295.00
Hand and Feet Care	Duration	Price
Acrylic/Gel Overlay	60	160.00
Acrylic/Gel Refil	45	120.00
Nail Art, more than 2 nail art	15	5.00
Nail Repair	30	20.00
Soak off	45	70.00